Please let me know if you have any questions. 

TOWN OF FRANKLIN 
                            RESOLUTION 26-02 

ACCEPTANCE OF GIFTS - VETERANS SERVICES DEPT. 

WHEREAS, ​ the Veterans Services Department has received generous donations in the total amount of Two 
Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Dollars and Zero Cents ($2,470.00) to be used at the discretion of the Department 
as follows: 

Donation Summary: 

VETERANS SERVICES DEPARTMENT - $2,470.00 
●​ Donations to be used at the discretion of the Veterans Services Department through the Franklin 

Municipal Veterans' Assistance Fund in support of local veterans and their families.